FORM PTO-1594 (Modified): ROCEIVEU (Rev. 08/08)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 3/31) (2012)
TM05/REV01

Doc Code:

**RECORDATION FO** 

## TRADEMA

01/20/2012



0 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 -	
	Docket No.:
100000	

5th Floor	103639551		
To the Director of the புத Patent and Trademark Office: Please rec	orumeraและที่ยนางกัฐเกลา นับอินเกียกเรางาาเกย new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party		
REVSHARE CORPORATION	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship		
	Name: AMN MEDIA, INC.		
	Internal		
	Address: Street Address: 32836 WOLF STORE ROAD		
☐ Individuals(s) ☐ Association	City: TEMECULA		
General Partnership Limited Partnership	State: CA		
X Corporation-State: NEVADA	Country: USA ZIP: 92592		
Other	Association Citizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	General Partnership Citizenship		
	Limited Partnership Citizenship		
3. Nature of conveyance:	X Corporation Citizenship DELAWARE		
Execution Date: JANUARY 12, 2012	OtherCitizenship		
X Assignment Merger	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative		
Security Agreement Change of Name	designation is attached:		
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and iden	tification or description of the Trademark/Service Mark:		
A. Trademark /Service Mark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark / Service Mark Registration No.(s)		
	3,238,698 3,486,609 3,552,429		
	Refund Ref:		
	Refund Ref: 01/20/2012 KNGUYEN1 0000175411 hed? Yes X No		
Additional sheets attact C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s)/Service Mark(s) (and Fi			
	ing Date ii Application oritiegistration latitude is dilitatelyin).		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applicataions and		
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:		
Name: DAVID G. DUCKWORTH	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41): \$120.00		
Internal Address: RUSSO & DUCKWORTH, LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
Olas I Addison Consumer Consum	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 9090 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE, SECOND	x Enclosed		
FLOOR City: IRVINE	8. Payment Information:		
State: CA ZIP: 92618	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 3238698		
Phone Number: (949) 724-1255	91 FC:65E3xpiration Date 49.99 0		
Fax Number: (949) 724-1139	b. Deposit Account Number: 50.89 0P		
Email Address: dduckworth@russoandduckworth.com	Authorized User Name		
9. Signature: JANUARY 16, 2012			
Signature	Date		
DAVID G. DUCKWORTH	Total number of pages including cover		
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:		

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, REVSHARE CORPORATION, à Nevada corporation, hereby sells and assigns to AMN MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the following Trademark and Trademark Registration including all goodwill associated with the trademark.

U.S. Registration No.	Mark	Registration Date
3,238,698	REVSHARE	May 8, 2007

REVSHARE CORPORATION, covenants with said AMN MEDIA, INC., its successors and assigns, that the rights and property hereby conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

REVSHARE CORPORATION

Name: Thomas R.

Title: CFO

Date: January 12, 2012

REEL: 004709 FRAME: 0315

State of California )
County of Riverside ) s.s
On January R, , 2012, before me, Nancy F. Albao.
On <u>January 12</u> , 2012, before me, <u>Nancy F. Albao</u> .  Notary Public, appeared <u>Thomac Noya</u> , proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence OR personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and
that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the
person acted, executed the instrument.
Subscribed and sworn to before me on <u>January 12</u> , 2012.
(Seal)  NANCY F. ALBAO COMM. # 1838420 NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA RIVERSIDE COUNTY MY COMM. EXP. MAR. 18, 2013

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, REVSHARE CORPORATION, a Nevada corporation, hereby sells and assigns to AMN MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the following Trademark and Trademark Registration including all goodwill associated with the trademark.

U.S. Registration No.	Mark	Registration Date
3,486,609	CPA METRICS	August 12, 2008

REVSHARE CORPORATION, covenants with said AMN MEDIA, INC., its successors and assigns, that the rights and property hereby conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

**REVSHARE CORPORATION** 

Name: Thur

Title: CFO

Date: June 12, 2012

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004709 FRAME: 0317

State of California
County of Riverside ) s.s
On January, 2012, before me, Mancy F. Albao.
Notary Public, appeared Moyes, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence OR personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and
that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the
person acted, executed the instrument.
Subscribed and sworn to before me on January 2, 2012.
(Seal)  NANCY F. ALBAO COMM. # 1838420 NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA RIVERSIDE COUNTY MY COMM. Exp. MAR. 18, 2013

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, REVSHARE CORPORATION, a Nevada corporation, hereby sells and assigns to AMN MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the following Trademark and Trademark Registration including all goodwill associated with the trademark.

U.S. Registration No.	Mark	Registration Date
3,552,429	R-FOCUS	December 30, 2008

REVSHARE CORPORATION, covenants with said AMN MEDIA, INC., its successors and assigns, that the rights and property hereby conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

REVSHARE CORPORATION

Name: Thomas

Title: CFO

Date: Threan (2,201)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004709 FRAME: 0319

State of California	)
County of Riverside	) s.s )

On January 12, 2012, before me, Many F. Albae.

Notary Public, appeared Moya , proved to me on the basis of satisfactory

evidence OR personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

Subscribed and sworn to before me on <u>January 12</u>, 2012.

(Seal)



TRADEMARK
REEL: 004709 FRAME: 0320

**RECORDED: 01/20/2012**